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
outdoor dining room in the Diraimondo’s back yard.

This covered outdoor area with wood burning fireplace at the Rose home in Moraga offers a
cozy space for entertaining.

Two ceramic geese tucked into a corner near the Rose house entry are by far the
quietest wildlife on the lot.



A Very Special Lafayette Location and Neighborhood! 

Office: 925.254.8585     Cell: 925-998-7898 
 

www.clarkthompson.com 
Email: ct@clarkthompson.com 

 CalBRE: 00903367 

4018 Tilden Lane 
Open Sunday 1-4pm 

31 Years Selling More Homes Than Any Other Individual Agent  

Enjoy a 4 Bed /4 Bath, 2668 square foot home  
nestled on a private .49 acre level grassy parcel in Happy Valley.  

Backyard Mania!

41 Van Tassel Lane, Orinda
$2,750,000

134 Crestview Drive, Orinda 
$2,295,000 

4161 Coralee Lane, Lafayette  
$1,595,000

23 Sessions Road, Lafayette 
$3,696,000



Charming 3BR/2BA Dutch Colonial style home on .49± acre lot. 
Updated throughout with hardwood floors, crown moulding, 

French doors & dual-pane windows.  Level yard with aggregate 
patio, lawns, maple trees, storage shed & white picket fence.  

O�ered at $995,000

132 Glorietta Blvd., Orinda 
Elegant 3BR/2.5BA townhome in Rancho Moraga with 
granite Kitchen, marble Baths, separate Family Room, 
Master Suite with balcony, Loft area, vaulted ceilings, 
skylights & dual-pane windows. Level fenced yard.  

O�ered at $759,000

12 Via Barcelona, Moraga 

Paul & Virginia Ratto | 925.998.9501 | vvarni@pacunion.com | RattoandRatto.com | License #: 00900621 | 01361537

Call us for more information!

Coming Soon in Orinda & Moraga!

WWW.HOLCENBERG.COM
Client satisfaction: a family tradition

Wendy Holcenberg
wendy@holcenberg.com

925.253.4630
CalBRE#00637795

Michelle Holcenberg
michelle@holcenberg.com

925.253.4663
CalBRE#01373412

©2015 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell
Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real

Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity.
Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office is Owned by a

Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker
Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and
are not employees of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, Coldwell Banker

Residential Brokerage or NRT LLC. CalBRE License #01908304.

Hidden Valley Gem
Lafayette

Situated on more than 
1/3 acre on a quiet street,
this split-level home has 
4 bedrooms plus a bonus
room and 2.5 baths. The
private yard features lots of
greenery and many spaces
to play and relax. The home
is located in a convenient
commute location with
easy access to the Lafayette
Reservoir, shopping, dining,
and great schools. 

Price upon request. 

Coming Soon



CAL BRE# 01491373 

Lafayette ~ Location! Location! Location! Quality home on 1/2 acre w/majestic redwoods & ma-
ture plantings. This 2 story home offers an open, flexible flr plan flooded by natural light. It is lo-
cated close to BART, downtown Lafayette, has easy freeway access and Lafayette’s top rated 
schools. 4 bedrms, 3.5 baths and a 3 car garage. Custom cabinetry, granite counters, walk-in pantry 
& a light filled dining area w/access to outdoor patio.   $1,499,000 

Paddy Kehoe        925.878.5869                  Paddyrealtor@gmail.com 

Alamo ~ Estate Beautifully designed estate 
home on serene half-acre lot, at the end of a 
private lane on Westside of Alamo.  Custom de-
signed throughout. 5 Bedroom 5.5 bath main 
home. 600 sq. ft. Guest house.  $2,979,000 

Jennifer Hatter     925.389.0489 
www.JenHatter.com or jen@jenhatter.com  

Kitty Chan                      510-.332-6080 
http://1108-86-ave.spw4u.com 

Oakland ~ Live in one & Rent the other. Residen-
tial Income: Front unit 2+bdrms, 1 bath updated 
kitchen/bath. Laundry hookup. Back unit 4bdrm, 
2bath. EZ access to Coliseum, BART, Airport, Bay 
Bridge, Laney College & I880.  $475,000 

Hayward ~ EZ commute, 4 bdrms, 2.5 baths, 2 
mster suite/bath. Lg kitchen & dining with lots of 
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
cabinetry, lrg yard, beach entrance
pool w/waterfall!

$1,895,000

73 Scenic Drive Fabulous
Glorietta 6486 sf spacious home
tucked on a private .82 acre lot with a
view. Complete with 5 bedrooms, 6
baths, 2 family rooms, level lawns,
private decks, 3 car garage.

$2,395,000

41 Van Tassel Lane
Allure abounds in/outside w/easy
access through an abundance of
doors. Fabulous high-end features,
the finest of workmanship &
materials. Spa, lawn, sports court.

$2,750,000

740 Country Club Drive
Serene lagoon setting, sought after
Moraga Country Club single level,
2bd/2ba plus den. Steps from pool,
golf and tennis.

$699,000

50 Corte Maria Rare newer
construction in coveted Moraga
nghbrhd near K-8 schools, fantastic
4bd/2.5ba single story home circa
2001 offers easy lifestyle
w/outstanding indoor-outdoor
access. $1,549,000

928 Oak Street Incredible
opportunity to live/work w/in
walking distance to all that Lafayette
has to offer. Completely updated
kitchen & baths w/beautiful
hardwood flrs. Detached bonus
space downstairs. $899,000

1858 Reliez Valley Road
Totally updated & totally charming
4bd/2ba one-story w/hdwd, dual
panes, great gardening/entertaining
areas on level lot. Laf.schools, close
to Briones open space, good
commute. $1,148,000

4161 Coralee Lane Custom
built by current owners, a well
loved family home of great spaces
w/large rooms, abundance of
windows. Easy access outdoors to
lawn, pool, decks & tons of beauty.  

$1,595,000

1186 Glen Road Happy Valley
Glen fabulous nghbrhd near town,
BART. One story w/super center
island kit/eating area/fam rm, lux.
mstr, gallery. Beautiful priv. .67ac,
great yard, pool. Top schools!

$1,595,000

7 Maloyan Lane Gracious H.V.
English Tudor at end of cul de sac
features 4bd+ home ofc, 2.5ba,
traditional flrpln w/kitchen/fam rm
level out to dream bkyd w/flat
lawn, pool, spa, sport crt & play
area.  $1,999,000

3911 Happy Valley Road
Estate style living w/vintage charm
yet thoughtfully updated. Gorgeous
1.5ac property boasts 5bd/7ba main
hm (incl. in law qrtrs), det. 1bd
guest hm, pool, tennis court, views.

$2,995,000

3291 Stone Valley Road
Totally updated & totally charming
4bd/2ba one-story w/hardwood,
dual panes, great gardening/
entertaining areas on level lot. Laf.
schools, close to Briones open
space, commute. $1,189,000

1046 Rolling Woods Way
Single level 4bd/2ba, 2415sf home
on a 9240sf lot in Crystyl Ranch
w/private yard backing to open
space. High ceilings, lots of natural
light, open kitchen/family room.

$785,000

229 Florence Avenue 1930
Spanish Revival in Upper
Rockridge. Renovated & rebuilt in
2007. French drs lead to deck
w/views of Golden Gate, Bay
Bridge & city. Many custom details.
Large flat bkyd. $1,449,000
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Ashley Battersby
Patricia Battersby

Joan Cleveland
Shannon Conner

Joan Eggers
Linda Ehrich
Joan Evans

Linda S. Friedman
Marianne Greene
Dexter Honens II

Anne Knight
Susan Zeh Layng

Art Lehman
Charles Levine

Erin Martin
April Matthews
Karen Murphy

Ben Olsen
Sue Olsen

Tara Rochlin
Jaime Roder
Altie Schmitt

Judy Schoenrock
Ann Sharf

Amy Rose Smith
Molly Smith

Jeff Snell
Lynda Snell

Clark ompson
Angie Evans Traxinger

Ignacio Vega
Terri Bates Walker

Ann Ward
Dan Weil

Margaret Zucker

L amorinda’s  L eading Independent  Real  Estate  Firm

facebook.com/VillageAssociates

twitter.com/villageassoc 

THE VILLAGE
ASSOCIATES:

ASSOCIATES

R E A L  E S T A T E

Sunday Open Homes
93 Moraga Way, Suite 103 • Orinda, CA 94563 • Phone: (925) 254-0505

Visit www.villageassociates.com  Click on




